
Women For: Orange County 
2012 Calendar of Events 

 
JANUARY 2012 - ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP EVENT 
January 29, Sunday, 1:00 to 3:00 p.m., Come hear a panel discussion entitled, "The Arab Spring: Its 
Impact Globally and Locally"  
 
FEBRUARY 2012 
February 9, Thursday, 7:00 p.m., first of eight meetings of the Great Decisions community discussion 
program, designed to bring people together for informed discussions on foreign policy issues.  For 
location and more information:  Peggy Goetz, peggan@aol.com, or Bev Krassner-Bulas, (949) 262-1004 
 
February 29, Wednesday, 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.,  Legislation and its Effect on Us:  The Disclose Act and 
Healthcare for All.  Invited speaker is John Goodman, PhD. 
 
MARCH 2012 
March 28, Wednesday, 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.,  Is Nuclear Power Safe? 
 
APRIL 2012 
April 14, Saturday, 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m., 27th Annual Great American Write In, Delhi Center, Santa 
Ana 
Discover that the pen IS mightier than the sword at this popular event! For more information, call or 
email event chairperson, Felicity Figueroa at (949) 733-0850, felicitynf@aol.com 
 
MAY 2012 
May 23, Wednesday, 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m., The Not-So-Golden Orange:  Homelessness in Orange 
County, with Karen McGlinn, Executive Director, SOS, and Leia Smith, Orange County Catholic Worker 
 
JUNE 2012 
June 27, Wednesday, 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m., Sex Trade in Orange County 
 
AUGUST 2012 
August 26, Sunday, 11:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m., The 32nd Suffrage Day Luncheon at the Hacienda, with 
Keynote Speaker Andrea Riggs 
 
SEPTEMBER 2012 
September 19, Wednesday, 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m., Ballot Initiatives.  Join us for Social Time beginning at 
6:30 p.m.! 
 
OCTOBER 2012 
October 24, Wednesday, 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m., One Person Can Make a Difference!  Presentations 
by Richard Martins of Guatemalan Charities for Women and Children, and Kathy Daniels of Women of 
the Wells 
 
NOVEMBER 2012 
November 12, Monday, 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m., Fall Holiday lunch meeting with  Reyna Grande, Author, 
The Distance Between Us.  RSVP by November 7, for those purchasing a lunch.  Or, join us for the event 
only at 12 noon! 
	
  


